Lauritz Knudsen 2
Lauritz Knudsen Lauritz Knudsen 3
Content
OVERVIEW	 2
PRODUCT DATA	 3
CHARACTERISTIC CURVES	 4
WIRING DIAGRAMS	 5
DIMENSIONS	 6

11. Detailed view of shaft locking arrangement
Lauritz Knudsen Lauritz Knudsen 35
Ordering Information
Model Frame
Size
Current
Rating(A) Voltage No. of
poles Handle type Mechanism
Position CAT no.
CZ
1 125A 440 Vac 4P Extended Middle CK908130000
1 160A 440 Vac 4P Extended Middle CK908140000
1 200A 440 Vac 4P Extended Middle CK908150000
1 250A 440 Vac 4P Extended Middle CK908160000
1 315A 440 Vac 4P Extended Middle CK908170000
2 315A 440 Vac 4P Extended Middle CK908750000
2 400A 440 Vac 4P Extended Middle CK908760000
2 630A 440 Vac 4P Extended Middle CK908770000
CZ Auxiliary
Contact Kit
(1 C/O
contact)